LaRosaleda
GOLF CLUB

LA ROSALEDA GOLF CLUB - 7 DE FEBRERO DE 2026

ORDEN

LISTADO PROVISIONAL DE INSCRITOS

DOS SALIDAS A TIRO 09:00 H. Y 12:00 H.

FRANJA HORARIA
LICENCIA JUGADOR/A
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CP14463638
CP02015816
CP15941134
CP39955318
CP35892293
CP26102263
CP15982572
CP15774294
CP05137603
CP26489245
CP26066333
CP15287088
CP00475962
CP02463632
CP39151571
CP02893648
CP39265712
CP15753700
CP00158914
CP26407550
CP35791745
CP39967476
CP35367526
CP15931740
CP15266720
CP39964238
CP02236124
CP15698466
CP06791669
CP35914548
CP00926388
CP00381543
CP00286388

Velazquez Morales, Maria
Fernandez De Caleya Pujol, César
Calzadilla Mangan, Noel
CaceresRodriguez, Francisco
Martin Herndndez, Marco Antonio
Gonzalez Alonso, Bernabé
Rodriguez Garcia, Ramon
Herndndez Cruz, Pablo Luis
Rivero De La Cruz, Santiago
Ojeda Henriquez, Marcos
Santana Monzdén, Santiago
Herndndez Martin, José Manuel
Barreda Santos, Jairo

Rodriguez Brito, Juan Pedro
MaciasTorres, Antonio

Rodriguez Diaz, Mario

Rodriguez Rivero, Carlos Javier
Suarez Pérez, Pablo

Armas Morales, Juan Alberto
Sebares Diaz, Manuel

Marrero Benitez, Yeray
Hernandez Mejias, Alexander Wilmer
Cardona Afonso, Luis Maria

Reh, Sebastian

Gnadlinger, Karl

Bernabéu Pardo, José Maria
Ferndndez De Misa Cabrera, Maria Del Pilar
Gonzalez Alvarez, Andrés
Gonzalez Marcelino, Antonio J.
Padilla Belza, Desiderio
Calzadilla Hernandez, Leoncio
Salomén Felechosa, José Luis
Galera Gaspar, Eduardo
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LICENCIA JUGADOR/A

Garces Martin, Jordi

CP35444044
CP26444909
CP39951909
CP15305438
CP02475570
CP39990323
CP06899264
CP06815666
CP15076778
CP14444455
CP09405989
CP35463240
CP39981843
CP02468005
CP39955307
CP17367906
CP15804468
CP09406286
CP39975557
CP26382128
CP35383314
CP39065541
CP26476678
CP35966493
CP39921581
CP26446277
CP15466358
CP39098832
CP41490218
CP06348862
CP15156771
CP15937710
CP39499266
CP15480687
CP41492605
CP39980115
CP39507284
CP39082129
CP39352696

Suarez Pazos, Carlos Julio

Verbo Palomino, José Luis

Sosa Suarez, Manuel

Gonzalez Sacramento, Juan Carlos
Ramirez Naranjo, Esther
Giedelmann Ospina, José Ignacio
Aza Frutos, Fernando

Nguegang, Jean Paul

Velazquez Armas, Tomas

Alvarez Alvarez, Joaquin

Reyes Pérez, Manuel

Jiménez Garcia, Patricia Maria
Gonzalez De Chaves Fdez De Misa, Miriam
Gonzalez Garcia, Maria
Martinez Rodriguez, Rita Maria
Mufioz Campos, Rosa

Rodriguez Cruz, JuanJosé

Perera Medina, Agustin

Guzman Espino, Salvador

Vera Palmes, Alejandro

Reyes Sosa, Carolina

Ravelo Martel, Lydia

Dominguez Pena, Concepcidn
Martel Cruz, Diego José
Gutiérrez Fleitas, Marina

Puehl, Anette

Carretero Doreste, Patricia Elena
Morales Escobar, Maximo
Montero Merchant, Héctor Didy

Droz, Yves

Plasencia Garces, Carmen Piedad
Marrero Rodriguez, José Manuel
Aguilera Villena, José

Ledn Ojeda, Arsenio

Go Galvan, Reginapaz

Sanchez Velazquez, Myriam

Pérez Suarez, Concepcion

Rivero Santana, Susana

HCP
16,8
17,0
17,0
17,8
18,2
18,5
18,6
18,9
18,9
19,2
19,4
19,4
20,1
20,2
20,4
21,2
21,7
22,7
23,2
23,4
24,4
24,5
26,0
26,5
27,2
27,3
27,7
28,1
28,3
28,7
30,5
31,8
34,4
34,5
35,6
40,1
40,7
43,4
43,9



